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IS/BS/SE/A-24/M/B/06 Ahmad Shan 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 17 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/01 Abdul Aashir 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/03 Alina Ishaq 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/04 Alishba Tassadaq 45 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 28 F - 3 - 33 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/06 Asad Muhammad Khan 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 14 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/07 Atiya Alam 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/08 Awais Imtiaz 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/09 Ayesha Rehman 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/10 Ayesha Shah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 37 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/11 Dawood Tahir 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/12 Haris Iftikhar 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/13 Haseeb Hassan 47 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 8 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/14 Hassan Mehmood 37 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 41 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/15 Hassan Tariq 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/16 Hijab Noor 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/17 Hira 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/19 Irtaza Raheem 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 32 F - 3 - 28 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/20 Javeria Ghafoor 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/21 Kashif Mehmood 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 39 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/22 Khurram Khushal 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 25 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/23 Maheen Kanwal Satti 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 2 4.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 33 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/24 Mahnoor 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/25 Muhammad Ali Shahid 40 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 43 F - 2 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/26 Muhammad Dawood 46 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 34 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/27 Muhammad Haris 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 2 8.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 29 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/28 Muhammad Hasnain 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/29 Muhammad Junaid Mughal - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - F - 2 - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/30 Muhammad Naseem 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 24 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/31 Muhammad Saqib 11 F - 3 - 32 F - 3 - 31 F - 2 - 13 F - 3 - 17 F - 3 - - - - - 
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IS/BS/SE/A-24/M/B/06 Ahmad Shan 53 F - 4 - 1.33 1.33

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/01 Abdul Aashir 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 2.97 2.97

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/03 Alina Ishaq 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 3.83 3.83

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/04 Alishba Tassadaq 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 1.40 1.40

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/06 Asad Muhammad Khan 44 F - 4 - 1.47 1.47

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/07 Atiya Alam 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 2.61 2.61

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/08 Awais Imtiaz 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 2.67 2.67

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/09 Ayesha Rehman 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 3.31 3.31

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/10 Ayesha Shah 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 2.61 2.61

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/11 Dawood Tahir 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 2.78 2.78

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/12 Haris Iftikhar 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 2.67 2.67

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/13 Haseeb Hassan 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 1.61 1.61

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/14 Hassan Mehmood 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 1.89 1.89

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/15 Hassan Tariq 72 B 3.0 4 12.0 2.42 2.42

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/16 Hijab Noor 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 3.58 3.58

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/17 Hira 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 2.61 2.61

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/19 Irtaza Raheem 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 1.83 1.83

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/20 Javeria Ghafoor 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 2.86 2.86

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/21 Kashif Mehmood 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 2.39 2.39

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/22 Khurram Khushal 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 2.36 2.36

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/23 Maheen Kanwal Satti 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 2.39 2.39

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/24 Mahnoor 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 3.53 3.53

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/25 Muhammad Ali Shahid 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 1.69 1.69

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/26 Muhammad Dawood 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 1.44 1.44

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/27 Muhammad Haris 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 2.58 2.58

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/28 Muhammad Hasnain 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 2.56 2.56

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/29 Muhammad Junaid Mughal - F - 4 - 0.00 0.00

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/30 Muhammad Naseem 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 2.50 2.50

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/31 Muhammad Saqib 17 F - 4 - 0.00 0.00
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IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/32 Muhammad Sehran 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 23 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/33 Muhammad Sharjeel Asif 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/34 Muhammad Wasi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 21 F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/35 Muhammad Yawar 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/36 Muntazir Hussain 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 2 4.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/37 Mutahar Ali 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 2 4.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/38 Muzamil Ashfaq 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/39 Nadia Jehan 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 2 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/40 Naima Khalil 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/41 Noor Ahmad Khan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 19 F - 3 - 38 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/42 Qurat Ul Ain 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/43 Qurat Ul Ain 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/44 Razia 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 43 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/45 Sadia Safeer 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 31 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/46 Sajid Ali 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 2 4.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/47 Salman Nazir 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 2 6.0 23 F - 3 - 17 F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/48 Sanaullah 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/49 Shamir Asif 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 2 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/50 Siraj Ullah 45 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 16 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/51 Syeda Muhaddisa Maryam 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 91 A 4.0 2 8.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/52 Tabeel Abbasi 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 2 8.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/53 Tariq Aziz 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 2 4.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/54 Ume Saher 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 2 3.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/55 Urwa Ajmal 43 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 2 4.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/56 Wasiq Shoaib Abbasi 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/57 Zavish Jameel 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 67 C+ 2.5 2 5.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/58 Zunaira Fazal 40 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 2 3.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 
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IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/32 Muhammad Sehran 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 2.50 2.50

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/33 Muhammad Sharjeel Asif 84 A 4.0 4 16.0 3.44 3.44

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/34 Muhammad Wasi 41 F - 4 - 1.02 1.02

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/35 Muhammad Yawar 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 3.28 3.28

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/36 Muntazir Hussain 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 2.56 2.56

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/37 Mutahar Ali 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 2.53 2.53

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/38 Muzamil Ashfaq 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 3.19 3.19

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/39 Nadia Jehan 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 3.22 3.22

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/40 Naima Khalil 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 3.69 3.69

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/41 Noor Ahmad Khan 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 2.17 2.17

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/42 Qurat Ul Ain 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 2.83 2.83

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/43 Qurat Ul Ain 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 3.39 3.39

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/44 Razia 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 2.64 2.64

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/45 Sadia Safeer 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 1.97 1.97

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/46 Sajid Ali 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 3.11 3.11

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/47 Salman Nazir 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 1.64 1.64

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/48 Sanaullah 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 3.39 3.39

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/49 Shamir Asif 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 3.56 3.56

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/50 Siraj Ullah 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 1.42 1.42

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/51 Syeda Muhaddisa Maryam 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 3.58 3.58

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/52 Tabeel Abbasi 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 3.50 3.50

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/53 Tariq Aziz 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 2.69 2.69

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/54 Ume Saher 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 2.42 2.42

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/55 Urwa Ajmal 80 A 4.0 4 16.0 1.78 1.78

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/56 Wasiq Shoaib Abbasi 72 B 3.0 4 12.0 2.97 2.97

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/57 Zavish Jameel 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 2.33 2.33

IS/BS/SE/S-25/M/A/58 Zunaira Fazal 70 B 3.0 4 12.0 1.92 1.92
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